Lote

pPatio
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Condicéo
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA

SUCATA

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL

SUCATA

Placa
HHX7050
HMZ4973
HHR0634
HGX4738
HMC2576
BFD6009
GSE1349
GTV2321
Gz06521
GUI3764
GOH9322
GS04734
GPI10378
GSE3940
HEJ4379
HCW4376
HIK0803
GVX3561
HEG3681
GTF6751
GQY5329
JML1300
GYM4633
GSB7957
GZT4980
HCA8752
GZN2879
GVP5727
HHR1671
GZD9021
GTwW9911
GPN8118
GQJ8855
GWQ5242
JEX2499
GTG7210
HAK3690
GVS9150
G0J2450
GRO5098
GOK1050
GVX4844
GPL5528
GUHB8656
GRL0O351
GSL9361
HDY6441
GKN9844
HAL6994
KLQ1884
LCHO301
GQU2705
GXK5681
HAK3483
HEN5815
HJQ2576
HEN1265
GYF5285
GQJ4674

Chassi
8AJEZ39G882514335
KMHDC51EBBU279758
9BR53ZEC488706403
9BWCAO5W88T066724
KMHDC51EBAU183791
9BFZZZ54ZMB181325
9BD147A0000990281
9BD146000S5537418
9BD15822524381802
9BGSE80TTSC642980
9BD146000N3886456
KN3HNP8D2VK023451
9BD146000P3981131
ZFA160000P4834535
9BD17164G72797668
9BWKB052454099955
9BD15822786102744
9BWZZZ231VP008313
9C2JC30707R045685
9BD146000S5424663
ZFA160000S5017437
9BD255394V8566563
9BWZZZ30ZKP223887
9BG138CWWWC918932
9BWCAO05X72P054749
9BWEB05X15P023653
8AJ33LNL529400830
9BWZZZ376XP507886
9BD25504988820978
9BFBSZFDA1B353484
9BD15954259135301
9BG116CRTSC912753
8AFER13F32J243390
9BD178296Y2101456
9BG116ASWVC901732
9BGSC08WSSC662808
9BD17146232256599
ZAR164000S6317904
9BWZZZ32ZNP033291
9BWZZZ308TP005686
9BD146000N3933218
9BWZZZ733ZGP214897
9BD146000L3659121
9BG124CRTSC908702
CG125BR1491309
9C2JC2500XR173180
9C2KC08507R016782
9C62TWO00N0042398
9C2JC30104R034205
WBAAM3103YFM82459
9BMMF33E24A055640
9BG5JK11ZEB045596
30830212395893
9BD17103232240753
9C2JC30707R142316
9C6KG0270A0013243
9C6KE092070093647
9C2JC30103R114933
9C2MC270VVR014032

Marca
I/TOYOTA HILUX CD4X2 SRV
I/HYUNDAI 130 2.0
TOYOTA/COROLLA XEI18FLEX
VW/GOL 1.0
I/HYUNDAI 130 2.0
FORD/VERONA LX
FIAT/147
FIAT/UNO CS IE
FIAT/UNO MILLE FIRE
GM/CORSA GL
FIAT/UNO MILLE
IMP/ASIA TOWNER
FIAT/UNO MILLE
IMP/FIAT TIPO 1.61E
FIAT/PALIO FIRE FLEX
VW/CROSSFOX
FIAT/UNO MILLE FIRE FLEX
VW/KOMBI
HONDA/CG 125 FAN
FIAT/UNO ELECTRONIC
IMP/FIAT TIPO 1.61E
FIAT/FIORINO WORKING
VW/SAVEIRO GL
GM/S10 DE LUXE 4.3 D
VW/GOL 16V POWER
VW/SAVEIRO 1.6 SUPERSURF
I/TOYOTA HILUX 4CDL SR
VW/SAVEIRO
FIAT/FIORINO FLEX
FORD/FIESTA GL
FIAT/TEMPRA OURO 16V
GM/BLAZER DLX
I/FORD RANGER XL 13F
FIAT/PALIO EX
GM/BLAZER
GM/CORSA WIND
FIAT/PALIO FIRE
IMP/ALFA ROMEO 164 3.0 V6
VW/SANTANA GL 2000
VW/SAVEIRO CL
FIAT/UNO MILLE ELX
VW/QUANTUM
FIAT/UNO MILLE
GM/S10 DELUXE
HONDA/CG 125
HONDA/CG 125 TITAN
HONDA/CG 150 TITAN ES
Y/YAMAHA DT 180 Z
HONDA/CG 125 TITAN KS
1/BMW 3231 AM31
M.BENZ/A 160
GM/MONZA SL/E
M.B./M.BENZ L 608 D
FIAT/PALIO FIRE
HONDA/CG 125 FAN
YAMAHA/FAZER YS250
YAMAHA/YBR 125K
HONDA/CG 125 TITAN KS
HONDA/CBX 200 STRADA

Cor
PRATA
PRETA
PRATA
CINZA
PRETA
VERDE
BRANCA
CINZA
CINZA
CINZA
PRATA
BRANCA
CINZA
CINZA
AZUL
AMARELA
BRANCA
BRANCA
PRETA
CINZA
PRETA
CINZA
PRATA
CINZA
CINZA
PRATA
PRATA
BRANCA
BRANCA
BRANCA
VERMELHA
VERMELHA
PRETA
VERMELHA
PRATA
AZUL
AZUL
CINZA
PRATA
BRANCA
CINZA
AZUL
BRANCA
CINZA
VERMELHA
VERMELHA
PRATA
PRETA
PRETA
PRATA
PRATA
DOURADA
AZUL
CINZA
PRETA
VERMELHA
VERDE
BRANCA
AZUL

Ano
2008
2010
2007
2007
2009
1991
1985
1995
2002
1995
1992
1997
1993
1993
2006
2005
2008
1997
2006
1995
1995
1997
1989
1998
2002
2004
2001
1999
2007
2000
1995
1995
2001
2000
1997
1995
2002
1995
1992
1996
1992
1985
1990
1995
1986
1999
2006
1992
2003
1999
2004
1984
1978
2002
2007
2009
2007
2002
1997

Avaliagdo
R$ 14.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 7.000,00
R$ 3.500,00
R$ 6.000,00
R$ 350,00
R$ 50,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 2.500,00
R$ 2.000,00
R$ 1.500,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 5,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 1.300,00
R$ 1.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 3.000,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 2.500,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 50,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 350,00
R$ 7.000,00
R$ 2.000,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 3.000,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 150,00




69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
80
81
82
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
130
131
132
133
134

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA

GRS6991
ABW9852
GRV7221
GSS4560
MFT1918
HIY6416
HEN2194
HIY0921
GOPO0753
GONB8054
GXZ8447
HCL1815
GUG3159
HDEO374
HGC2524
HFV1630
LCI9147
BRU0266
HEF5998
GZF7892
GNV8049
GYA7267
GTS6694
GTD8553
GZW5490
HFO8340
JFI5224
GSZ7532
GPY1728
KMK5894
GTI1603
HMOG6038
GKU9360
HDV0051
GVR7302
HIS1786
HBB4066
HKY8044
GSS7343
HIY9120
GRQ3492
HKL7207
HGU8104
HIY0923
HKL9361
GPW2646
HKO7944
HDH1507
GYZ3935
HBz0324
HHWO0172
GVS9015
GZK3401
GWB0981
HFO8324
GVW0169
HAY9406
GPU5456
GVP5730

9C2JC2501SRT15510
8A1KCO0Y351L243292
9BFZZZFDAVB115811
9CDVS53AIJWMO000407
93FST12578M002260
9C2JC41109R044087
94J2XECL67M016292
9C2KC08108R288551
9C2JC1801NR251988
9BWZZ77237VP033184
9BWZZZ376XP518155
9BD17146752545247
9BGSEO8NTTC757408
9C2KC08207R002978
9C2KC08207R054695
9C2KC1670BR639531
9C2KC08205R810050
9CDRF900RTMO000628
9BWAAO5W39P094092
8AP17202416011271
9BWZZZ237ZEP012574
9BD178276Y0972528
9BWZZZ55ZRB447949
9BWZZZ55ZRB631519
9BD15822524387576
9C2KC08307R003775
93HEJ6640WZ202492
VSSNRZ6KZWR176381
9BM688102SB058338
9BWZZZ377ST170145
9BD178296X0805909
9BWLBO5U7APO78745
9BD146000S5485727
9BGRZ08906G168109
9BGJIK19BVTB518256
9C6KE092080140252
9C2JC30204R034058
9C2KC1640AR059607
9C2JC2500XR111135
9C2JC41109R047339
9C2JC2501SRS99516
9C2JC4130BR500056
9C2JC30708R531346
9C2KC08108R272998
9C6KE1500B0019614
9BD146000P5083385
9BD15844A96250146
9BWKA052384127767
9BD18573017040409
9BD255049A8856579
9BWAA05Z79A4104611
9BD146047T5866253
9BD17140222111090
9BD178837V0214674
9C2KC08307R003818
9BFZZZFDAVB105957
9BGTT48B03B132452
9BD146000P5063964
9BWZZZ376XP506758

HONDA/CG 125 TITAN
I/RENAULT KANGOO RN 1.0
FORD/FIESTA
JTA/SUZUKI MARAUDER
KASINSKI/SETA 125
HONDA/CG 125 FAN KS
SUNDOWN/HUNTER 125 SE
HONDA/CG 150 TITAN KS
HONDA/CG 125 TODAY
VW/KOMBI
VW/SAVEIRO
FIAT/PALIO FIRE
GM/CORSA GL
HONDA/CG 150 TITAN ESD
HONDA/CG 150 TITAN ESD
HONDA/CG 150 FAN ESI
HONDA/CG 150 TITAN ESD
JTA/SUZUKI RF900R
VW/GOL 1.0 GIV
I/FIAT SIENA ELX
VW/KOMBI
FIAT/PALIO 1.0
VW/LOGUS GL
VW/POINTER CLI 1.8
FIAT/UNO MILLE FIRE
HONDA/CG 150 JOB
HONDA/CIVIC LX
IMP/SEAT CORDOBA SXE
M.BENZ/709
VW/GOL CLI
FIAT/PALIO EX
VW/SAVEIRO 1.6 CE
FIAT/UNO MILLE ELX
GM/CELTA 2P LIFE
GM/VECTRA GLS
YAMAHA/YBR 125K
HONDA/CG 125 TITAN ES
HONDA/CG150 TITAN MIX EX
HONDA/CG 125 TITAN
HONDA/CG 125 FAN KS
HONDA/CG 125 TITAN
HONDA/CG 125 CARGO KS
HONDA/CG 125 FAN
HONDA/CG 150 TITAN KS
YAMAHA/FACTOR YBR125 ED
FIAT/UNO ELECTRONIC
FIAT/UNO MILLE WAY ECON
VW/FOX 1.0
FIAT/MAREA WEEKEND ELX
FIAT/FIORINO FLEX
VW/FOX 1.0 GlI
FIAT/UNO MILLE SX
FIAT/PALIO EX
FIAT/PALIO WEEKEND
HONDA/CG 150 JOB
FORD/FIESTA CLX
GM/ASTRA HATCH 5P
FIAT/ELBA WEEKEND IE
VW/SAVEIRO

CINZA
VERDE
VERDE
PRETA

VERMELHA

PRETA
PRATA

CINZA

VERMELHA
BRANCA
BRANCA

AZUL

PRATA
PRETA

VERMELHA

PRATA
VERDE

ROXA
PRATA

CINZA

BEGE

CINZA

AZUL
VERDE
CINZA
BRANCA
PRATA
AZUL
VERDE
AZUL

PRETA
PRETA

CINZA
PRATA

AZUL

PRETA
PRETA

CINZA

VERMELHA
PRETA
VERMELHA
BRANCA
CINZA
CINZA
VERMELHA
PRETA
BRANCA
PRATA
CINZA
BRANCA

PRETA

CINZA

CINZA

VERMELHA
BRANCA

PRATA
PRATA

CINZA

BRANCA

1995
2001
1997
1998
2007
2009
2006
2008
1992
1997
1999
2004
1996
2006
2007
2011
2005
1996
2008
2001
1984
1999
1994
1994
2002
2007
1998
1998
1995
1995
1999
2009
1995
2005
1996
2007
2004
2010
1999
2009
1995
2010
2008
2008
2011
1993
2009
2008
2000
2009
2009
1996
2001
1997
2007
1997
2002
1993
1999

R$ 150,00
R$ 2.000,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 50,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 700,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 1.500,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 450,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 50,00
R$ 1.500,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 1.500,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 5.000,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 600,00
R$ 3.000,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 2.500,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 600,00
R$ 700,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 600,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 600,00
R$ 600,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 2.000,00
R$ 4.500,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 1.500,00
R$ 2.000,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 2.000,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 100,00




135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274

SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
SUCATA
RECUPERAVEL
SUCATA
SUCATA

GVX0376
GMD2789
GTZ9513
GWR1597
GTG1871
GYV4547
HZD3825
GXZ1909
HGS7108
GPX7264
GUI4937
GZN8913
GTS9828
GKV9998
GLB6429
GNV4873
GVP5729
GNN1191
GUJ6641
GOK2831
GLGO0544
GSE3684
GPZ7891
GX07162
DNO4444
GQJ0868
G0OQ4780
HED1607
HBI2018
GSY9629
HDL2012
GKZz2323
LCN1355
GKT2698
GSE0008
GPI5418
GTZ7618
GVW2322
GOP8296
HHV1171
HHM6969
HGR7521
GVV6261
GZF8498
JEB4394
HFX7181
GwWO07812
HMS1778
GQU4832
GSE8059
HFN7448
GUJ1039
Gvwasl4

9BWZZ7331VP004661
9BWZZ77332GP242957
VSSGAZ6KZSR002692
9BWZZZ33ZKP019890
9BWZZ7377ST033985
9BGTT69C0YB196300
9BD146000P8327072
9BWZZZ373XT047600
9BFBLZGDA4B517240
9BD147A0001079366
9BFZZ7336TP006249
9BD15822524322440
9BD146000R5196127
9BD146000P8302137
9BWZZZ30ZNT120700
9BWZZZ30ZNT021772
9BWZZZ376XP507864
9BD146000M3685389
9BD146107T5723712
9BGKT15GPNC303924
9BGTC11UKKC143515
9BFBXXLBABGU15424
9BWZZZ30ZKT056722
9BD158068X4065065
1J4GZ78Y5RC340631
9C2JA010TTRO02737
9C2JA0101SRS81314
9C2JC30707R032208
9C2JC30104R011751
5D11AGC117695
9C2JC30705R811017
ZFA160000R4917268
9BWZZZ373WP603214
9BGJK11GNMBO011135
9BWZZZ30ZPP273799
9BGTB11JPPC126925
9BWZZZ30ZSP139662
9BWZZZ377VT068549
9C2NDO0501PRP01235
9C2KC08108R190557
9BD19250R73066292
9BD11920571037803
9BD146097T5726689
9BD17141412073558
ZFA160000R4994647
9362EKFW97B038796
9BD146000K8075424
9BWCAO05Y62T080274
1HGCD5664RA191022
9BGJIKG69RNMB002016
9BWKB052784097203
9BWZZZ377TT066541
9BD146028Vv5926514

VW/QUANTUM 2000 Ml
VW/QUANTUM
IMP/SEAT IBIZA GLX
VW/QUANTUM CL
VW/GOL 1000l
GM/ASTRA GL
FIAT/FIORINO IE
VW/GOL 16V
FORD/KA
FIAT/147
FORD/ROYALE 2.0 I GL
FIAT/UNO MILLE FIRE
FIAT/UNO ELECTRONIC
FIAT/FIORINO PICK UP
VW/GOL FURGAO
VW/GOL FURGAO
VW/SAVEIRO
FIAT/UNO CS
FIAT/UNO MILLE EP
GM/IPANEMA SL EFI
GM/CHEVETTE SL
FORD/ESCORT L
VW/GOL
FIAT/UNO MILLE EX
I/CHRYSLER
HONDA/CG 125 CARGO
HONDA/CG 125 CARGO
HONDA/CG 125 FAN
HONDA/CG 125 TITAN KS
GM/CHEVETTE
HONDA/CG 125 FAN
IMP/FIAT TIPO 1.6IE
VW/GOL 16V
GM/MONZA SL/E EFI
VW/PARATI CL
GM/CHEVETTE L
VW/GOL 1000
VW/GOL Ml
HONDA/NX 350 SAHARA
HONDA/CG 150 TITAN KS
FIAT/STILO SPORTING FLEX
FIAT/DOBLO HLX 1.8 FLEX
FIAT/UNO MILLE EP
FIAT/PALIO ELX
IMP/FIAT TIPO 1.6IE

PEUGEOQOT/206 SW14 PRES FX

FIAT/UNO FIORINO 1.3
VW/GOL SPECIAL
I/HONDA ACCORD EX
GM/MONZA SL/E
VW/CROSSFOX
VW/GOL |
FIAT/UNO MILLE SX

AZUL
VERMELHA
BRANCA
VERDE
BEGE
CINZA
BRANCA
PRATA
PRETA
BEGE
VERDE
CINZA
VERDE
CINZA
BRANCA
BRANCA
BRANCA
VERMELHA
PRETA
AZUL
PRETA
VERDE
LARANJA
CINZA
AZUL
BRANCA
BRANCA
PRETA
AZUL
MARROM
VERMELHA
CINZA
BRANCA
CINZA
VERMELHA
BEGE
BRANCA
PRATA
AZUL
PRETA
PRATA
CINZA
VERMELHA
VERMELHA
AZUL
PRETA
BEGE
BRANCA
CINZA
VERMELHA
PRETA
PRATA
VERMELHA

1997
1986
1995
1989
1995
2000
1993
1999
2004
1987
1996
2001
1994
1993
1992
1992
1999
1991
1996
1992
1989
1986
1989
1999
1994
1996
1995
2006
2003
1977
2005
1994
1998
1991
1993
1993
1995
1997
1993
2008
2007
2006
1996
2001
1994
2007
1989
2001
1994
1991
2007
1996
1997

R$ 600,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 50,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 550,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 30,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 1.200,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 400,00
R$ 400,00
R$ 50,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 400,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 30,00
R$ 30,00
R$ 30,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 50,00
R$ 900,00
R$ 3.000,00
R$ 5.000,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 200,00
R$ 1.000,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 300,00
R$ 600,00
R$ 100,00
R$ 500,00
R$ 400,00
R$ 10,00




